UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME

SIGNATURE

DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSV205

DRAWN

E.Reispere

27.04.2023

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Training equipment with ropes

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10

SHEET 1 OF 9




safety area

3560

1500

1500

3
o
o o
o o~
~O
||
O &
S S
oy .
||
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TSV205
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 27.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

Training equipment with ropes

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic

A4

WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10

SHEET2 OF 9




foundation

3560

1552

3000

)
x|
2000

462

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSV205

NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 27.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Training equipment with ropes
"FIF; T- t. t ol MATERIAL: .
Ch Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:10 SHEET 3 OF 9




1508 J

ground
)
\ B 1 1
ground S
8 ™
e g concrete
s Y 8
| | "0
{
o S
| ! (00)
! |
! |
! |
L 1
Y
agga_ 1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHT AREIN KLOGRAMM TSV205
NAME SIGNATURE DATE REVISION
DRAWN E.Reispere 27.04.2023 DESCRIPTION:
APPVD Training equipment with ropes
"FIF, T' t' t a1 MATERIAL: K
T;:PP Ipuptap wood, metal, plastic A4
WEIGHT: | SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 4 OF 9




ITEM NO. |PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 41696 ground fixing h?00
2 120012914 TSV205 post 98x98x1450
3 31002454 TSV205 panel Y
4 32179 TSV205 exercise rope
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:
WEIGHTAREIN KILOGRAMM ’ TSV205
APPVD | - -Troining equipment with ropes
L "
T'P" . " ] MATERIAL: .
T;#PP Tlptl ptap wood, metal, pllos’rlc A4




TP | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 41696 ground fixing h?00
2 32067 filling lath GF long
3 120012914 TSV205 post 98x98x1450
4 54039 bolt M10x120 DIN603
5 54047, bolt M10x130 DIN603
6 31001270 | plastic cup 115x115 cut
7/ 53027 wood screw 6 x 90
8 31002454 TSV205 panel Y
9 32023 nut cover M12
10 51011  washer M10 DIN9054
11 52007 nut M10 DIN985
12 32033 nut cover cap M12

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

REVISION

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

TSV205

DRAWN E.Reispere 27.04.2023

APPV'D|

ia  Tiptiptap™

DESCRIPTION:

Training equipment with ropes

MATERIAL:

wood, metal, plastic A4

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:50 SHEET 6 OF 9




DETAIL E

DETAIL D

',L%{‘ PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 32179 TSV205 exercise rope
2 /////  TSV205 distance bush base
3 /1111 TSV205 distance bushing
4 1111/ screw M4,2x60 ISO 14587
DIMERSIONS ARE I MILLIMETERS PART NUMBER / DWG NO:
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM TSV205
pe - -Troining equipment with ropes

ia  Tiptiptap™

MATERIAL:

WOO

d, metal, plastic Ad

WEIGHT:

| SCALE: 1:1.5 SHEET7 OF 9




	Sheet5
	Drawing View27

	Sheet4
	Drawing View28

	Sheet2
	Drawing View29

	Sheet6
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet9
	Drawing View24

	Sheet7
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View22

	Sheet8
	Drawing View37
	Detail View D (1 : 5)
	Detail View E (1 : 5)


